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B2C_ B2B_  B2C  B2C  B2B  B2B     
1 200 1 200000 110000 120000 90000 140000 -550000
2 220 1 220000 121000 132000 99000 160000 -390000
3 242 1 242000 133100 145200 108900 182000 -208000
4 266 1 266000 146300 159600 119700 206000 -2000
5 292 1 292000 160600 175200 131400 232000 230000
6 321 2 321000 176550 193200 144900 261450 491450
7 353 2 353000 194150 212400 159300 293450 784900
8 388 2 388000 213400 234000 175500 328900 1113800
9 426 2 426000 234300 258000 193500 367800 1481600

10 468 2 468000 257400 284400 213300 410700 1892300
11 514 3 514000 282700 313200 234900 457600 2349900
12 565 3 565000 310750 344400 258300 509050 2858950
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